
Criteria Pref 1 Pref 2 Pref 3 Total
Offered Higher 

Preference
Place Offered Total

Social/ Medical 1 0 0 1 0 1 1

Catchment And 

Sibling (Primary)
3 0 0 3 0 3 3

Catchment 

(Primary)
12 5 2 19 7 12 19

Sibling 6 0 0 6 0 6 6

Distance 12 24 16 52 37 8 52

Grand Total 34 29 18 81 44 30 81

Dorset County Council - On Time Applications

Oakhurst Community First School

 The admission number is 30. The number of places offered was 30. This school was oversubscribed. 

 The last place at the school was offered to a child within the following criteria at a distance shown below. 

Distance  1.292 Miles.

Data accurate as at 12/04/2016

Applications Allocations

7

7

Refused

0

0

0

0
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